Typ vozu
Audi A3 Sportback
Audi A4 Avant
Audi A4 Allroad
Audi A6 Avant (C6/C7/C8)
Audi A6 Allroad
Audi Q3
Audi Q7

BMW X1

BMW X3

BMW 2 Active Tourer (F45)
BMW 2 Grand Tourer (F46)
BMW 3 Touring (E91/F31/G21)
BMW 5 Touring (G31)

Fiat Panda

Fiat Panda 4x4

Fiat Panda City Cross
Fiat Panda Cross 4x4
Fiat 500 X

Ford Focus Turnier

Ford Active Turnier

Ford Mondeo Turnier

Ford Mondeo Turnier Hybrid
Ford Galaxy

Hyundai Santa Fe
Hyundai Grand Santa Fe
Hyundai ix 35

Hyundai Tucson

Infiniti QX30

Kia Sportage

Kia Niro

Kia Optima Sportswagon

Lexus RX

Mercedes Benz C (5205)
Mercedes Benz C (5206)

Mercedes Benz GLA (X156/H247)

Mercedes Benz GLC (X252)

Mercedes Benz E T-Modell (5213)
Mercedes Benz E All Terein (T213)
Mercedes Benz E AMG T-Modell (E63)

Mini Countryman

Modelovy rok
09/2014 - 06/2020
04/2008 -

08/2009 -
03/2005 -
05/2012 -
10/2011 -
02/2006 - 06/2015

11/2009 -
11/2010 - 11/2017
09/2014 -
06/2015 -
06/2010 -
05/2017 -

02/2012 -
10/2012 -
09/2015 -
07/2017 -
01/2015 -

04/2011 -
01/2019 -
01/2015 -
05/2019 -
10/2015 -

09/2012 - 08/2018
05/2016 -

03/2010 - 08/2015
07/2015 - 07/2018

07-2016 -

01/2016 -
10/2016 -
10/2016 -

01/2016 -

09/2014 -
06/2021 -
05/2020 -
09/2015 -
10/2016 -
03/2017 -
08/2017 -

07/2014 -



Mini Clubman
Nissan Qashqai

Opel Zafira

Opel Zafira Tourer

Opel Insignia Sports Tourer
Opel Insignia Country Tourer
Opel Insignia GSI Sports Tourer

Peugeot 308 SW
Peugeot 3008
Peugeot 5008
Peugeot 508 SW

Porsche Cayenne

Renaul Kadjar

Renaul Talisman Grandtourer
Renaul Megane Grandtourer
Renaul Grand Scenic

Renaul Koleos

Renaul Captur

Seat Leon ST

Seat Leon ST X-Perience
Seat Alhambra

Seat Ateca

Seat Arona

Seat Tarraco

Skoda Rapid

Skoda Octavia 1 Combi

Skoda Octavia 2 Combi

Skoda Octavia 3 Liftback

Skoda Superb 3 Liftback/Combi
Skoda Karoq

Skoda Kodiaq

Skoda Kodiaq Sportline

Suzuki Vitara

Volvo V40 CC

Volvo XC60

Volvo V60

Volvo V60 Cross Country
Volvo XC90

Volvo V90

Volvo V90 Cross Country
Volvo XC40

11/2015 -
02/2014 -

02/2017 -
01/2012 -
06/2017 -
10/2017 -
04/2018 -

05/2014 -
10/2016 -
05/2017 -
05/2019 -

04/2010 - 11/2017

06/2015 -
05/2016 -
09/2016 -
12/2016 -
06/2017 -
01/2020 -

11/2013 -
10/2014 -
10/2010 -
07/2016 -
11/2017 -
02/2019 -

07/2012 - 06/2020
12/1998 - 10/2010
04/2004 - 07/2013
10/2012 - 08/2020
06/2015 -
11/2017 -
03/2017 -
01/2018 -

04/2015 -

01/2013 -
12/2008 - 07/2017
11/2010 -
06/2015 -
06/2015 -
10/2016 -
03/2017 -
03/2018 -



VW Touareg

VW Caddy 3

VW Passat Variant (B8)
VW Passat Alltrack (B8)
VW Sharan

VW Touran

VW Tiguan

VW Tiguan Allspace
VW T-Cross

04/2010 - 06/2018
09/2010 - 06/2015
11/2014 -
09/2015 -
09/2010 -
09/2015 -
04/2016 -
09/2017 -
05/2019 -



